
WHITES + SPARKLING + ROSÉWHITES + SPARKLING + ROSÉ 
[ GLASS /  BOTTLE ][  GLASS /  BOTTLE ]

REDRED 
[ GLASS /  BOTTLE ][  GLASS /  BOTTLE ]

Apaltagua Reserva Chardonnay (Chile) / /  $8 /  $26 //  $8 /  $26

La Cana Albarino (Spain) //  $10 /  $32 //  $10 /  $32 

Amalaya Torrontés Reisling (Arg) //  $8 /  $26 //  $8 /  $26

Sana Julia Pinot Grigio (Arg) //  $8 /  $26 //  $8 /  $26

Honoro Vera Rose (Spain) //  $8 /  $26 //  $8 /  $26

Paso a Paso Tempranillo (Spain) //  $8 /  $26 //  $8 /  $26

Santa Julia Reserva Mountain Blend (Arg) //  $9 /  $28 //  $9 /  $28

Amalaya Malbec Blend (Arg) //  $10 /  $32 //  $10 /  $32

Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon (Chili) / /  $10 /  $32 //  $10 /  $32

DRAFTDRAFT
[ 16 OZ /  20 OZ /  IN FLT ][  16 OZ /  20 OZ /  IN FLT ]

BOTTLEBOTTLE

[ CRAFT BOTTLE ][  CRAFT BOTTLE ]

[  ISLAND ][  ISLAND ] [ DOMESTIC + IMPORTED ][ DOMESTIC + IMPORTED ]

W I N EW I N EB E E RB E E R

Corona //  $3.5 //  $3.5

Corona Light //  $3.5 //  $3.5

Tecate //  $3 //  $3

Pacífico //  $3//  $3

Victoria //  $3 //  $3

Negra Modelo //  $3.5//  $3.5

Bohemia //  $3.5 //  $3.5

Red Stripe //  $3.5 //  $3.5

Dos Equis Amber //  $3.5 //  $3.5

Budweiser //  $3 //  $3

Bud Light //  $3 //  $3

Miller Light //  $3 //  $3

Coors Light //  $3 //  $3

Michelob Ultra //  $3 //  $3

Samuel Adams //  $4 //  $4

Blue Moon //  $4 //  $4

Yuengling //  $3 //  $3

Stella Artois //  $4 //  $4

Abita Purple Haze //  $4 //  $4

Abita Bayou Bootlegger Hard Root Beer //  $4.5 //  $4.5

HiWire Lo-Pitch Juicy IPA //  $4//  $4

21st Amendment Brew Free or Die //  $4 //  $4 

Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA //  $5 //  $5

Dogfish 90 Minute IPA //  $6 //  $6

Heavy Seas Loose Cannon //  $4//  $4

Founders All Day IPA //  $4 //  $4

North Coast Scrimshaw //  $4//  $4

Stone IPA //  $4.5//  $4.5

Great Lakes Dortmunder Gold //  $4 //  $4 

Bells Two Hearted Ale //  $4 //  $4

Thirsty Dog Cerberus //  $6 //  $6

Lagunitas IPA //  $4 //  $4

New Belgium Fat Tire //  $4//  $4

Maui Pineapple Mana //  $6//  $6

Two Brothers Domaine Dupage //  $4//  $4

Golden Road Mango Cart //  $4 //  $4

Dos Equis Lager //  $4 /  $5 /  $2 //  $4 /  $5 /  $2

Modelo //  $5 /  $6 /  $3 //  $5 /  $6 /  $3

Green Flash West Coast IPA //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Columbus IPA //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Thirsty Dog Seasonal //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Great Lakes Seasonal //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Hoppin’ Frog Seasonal //  $10 /  $11 /  $5 //  $10 /  $11 /  $5

Platform Seasonal //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Sierra Nevada //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Negra Modelo //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Kona Big Wave //  $5 /  $6 /  $3 //  $5 /  $6 /  $3

Brewdog Elvis Juice //  $7 /  $8 /  $3 //  $7 /  $8 /  $3

HiHo Seasonal //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Rhinegeist Bubbles //  $6 /  $7 /  $3 //  $6 /  $7 /  $3

Left Hand Milk Stout //  $7 /  $8 /  $4 //  $7 /  $8 /  $4

Rotate Tap //  $5 /  $6 /  $3//  $5 /  $6 /  $3

D R I N KD R I N K
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M ARG AR I TASM ARG AR I TAS

C O C K TA I L SC O C K TA I L S

M OJ I TOSM OJ I TOS

SA N G R I ASSA N G R I AS

PASSIONFRUITPASSIONFRUIT  //   $8 /  PITCHER $26  //   $8 /  PITCHER $26
skyy pineapple, white wine, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice

BING CHERRY  //   $9BING CHERRY  //   $9
sailor Jerry rum, bing cherry juice, rum soaked cherries, mint

PRICKLEY PEAR SANGRIA  //   $8PRICKLEY PEAR SANGRIA  //   $8
pear vodka, white wine, prickly pear puree

CRAVE A MULECRAVE A MULE  //   $9  //   $9  
skyy blood orange, ginger liqueur, ginger beer, lime

CARIBBEAN MULECARIBBEAN MULE  //   $8  //   $8  
captain pineapple, caribbean pineapple liqueur, ginger beer, lime

CRAVING THE CARIBBEANCRAVING THE CARIBBEAN  //   $9  //   $9  
captain morgan pineapple, gifferds pineapple, malibu, splash oj+ 
pineapple, cherry drizzle

CORONA FREE COCKTAILCORONA FREE COCKTAIL  //   $8  //   $8  
pepper infused tequila, bloody mary mix, lime, modelo lager

CANTINA MOJITO  //   $8 /  PITCHER $26 CANTINA MOJITO  //   $8 /  PITCHER $26 
bacardi silver, lime syrup, mint, fresh lime

MANGO MOJITO  //   $9 MANGO MOJITO  //   $9 
mango bacardi + bacardi silver, mango puree, lime, mint

WILD BERRY MOJITO  //   $9 WILD BERRY MOJITO  //   $9 
dragon berry bacardi, lime citronge, wild berry puree, lime, mint

SMOKIN’  MANGO  //   $11SMOKIN’  MANGO  //   $11 
mezcal tequila, patrón mango, ancho reyes chili liqueur, smoked 
mango + habanero puree, agave nectar, smoked sea salt + dry 
mango rim

GUAVA CABO  //   $10GUAVA CABO  //   $10
cabo wabo blanco, patrón citrónge, pink guava puree + cilantro 
jalapeño, tajin rim 

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS  //   $8PINEAPPLE EXPRESS  //   $8
cinnamon + vanilla bean infused tequila, licor 43, caribbean 
pineapple liqueur, cinnamon, lemon, pineapple juice

CANTINA MARGARITA  //   $8 /  PITCHER $25CANTINA MARGARITA  //   $8 /  PITCHER $25 
altos tequila, o3 brazilian orange, passion fruit sour


